CLOCKS

m a g a z

n €

ADVERTISING RATES

IMPORTANT NOTES: We do not charge extra for colour. Discounts are

available for series bookings.

Display

Size Dimensions (mm)
Full page 267 x 184

Half page 131 x 184
Quarter page 131 x 89

Eighth page 62 x 89
Classified

Boxed semi-display
(3scc minimum)

Directory (per annum)

Regular 1 column x 17mm
Large 1 column x 34mm
Super 1 column x 151mm
Inserts

Prices on application.

Freemarket

Price
£275
£150
£80
£50

£12 per scc

£100
£200
£300

Free



